Table 1: 2017 VET industry specific qualifications and course codes?
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Services and
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Qual Code

AUR10116

AUR20716

AUR20516

AUR20916

BSB10115

BSB20115

BSB30115

FNS10115

FNS20115

CHC22015

CHC30113

CHC30213

HLT23215

CPC10111*

52443WA*

52700WA*

52642WA

RII10115

RII20715

UEE20711

UEE22011*

Qualification Title and Course Unit
Code/s

Certificate | in Automotive
Vocational Preparation (VEVAU)
Certificate Il in Automotive
Vocational Preparation (VEVAUP,
VTVAUP)
Certificate Il in Automotive
Servicing Technology (VEVAUV,
VTVAUV)***
Certificate Il in Automotive Body
Repair Technology (VEVAUB,
VTVAUB)
Certificate | in Business (VEVBF)
Certificate Il in Business (VEVBFB,
VTVBFB)
Certificate Il in Business (VEVBFS,
VTVBFS)
Certificate | in Financial Services
(VEVBFF)
Certificate Il in Financial Services
(VEVBFN, VTVBEN)
Certificate Il in Community
Services (VEVCSS, VTVCSS)
Certificate Ill in Early Childhood
Education and Care (VEVCSC,
VTVCSC)
Certificate Ill in Education Support
(VEVCSE, VTVCSE)
Certificate Il in Health Support
Services (VEVCSH, VTVCSH)
Certificate | in Construction**
(VEVCO)
Certificate Il in Building and
Construction** (Pathway - Trades)
(VEVCO, VTVCO)***
Certificate Il in Plumbing (VEVCOP,
VTVCOP)
Certificate Il in Building and
Construction (Pathway - Para
Professional) (VEVCON, VTVCON)
Certificate | in Resources and
Infrastructure Operations**
(VEVCOR)
Certificate Il in Civil
Construction** (VEVCOR,
VTVCOR)
Certificate Il in Data and Voice
Communications (VEVCOD,
VTVCOD)
Certificate Il in Electrotechnology
— Career Start (VEVCOE,
VTVCOE)***
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1 This summary is current at the time of publishing. To add new qualifications under a syllabus email VETinfo@scsa.wa.edu.au for its inclusion.
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Qualification Title and Course Unit Total - 8 Mandate ADWPL

Course Code and Title Qual Code Code/s UoC C d Elec
CUA20615 Certificate Il in Music Industry 8 3 2 3 55
(VEVCI, VTVCI)
CUA30915 Certificate Il in Music Industry 11 4 5or 2orzero 110
(VEVCIT, VTVCIT) 7
CUA10215 Certificate | in Aboriginal or Torres 6 4 2 N 55
Strait Islander Cultural Arts
(VEVCIC)
_ Creative CUA20715 Certificate Il in Visual Arts 9 4 5 N 110
4 Industries (VEVCIV, VTVCIV)
CUA31115 Certificate Il in Visual Arts 12 4 8 N 110
(VEVCIA, VTVCIA)
CUA20215 Certificate Il in Creative Industries = 10 3 7 N 110
(Media) (VEVCIN, VTVCIN)
CUA20215 Certificate Il in Creative Industries 10 3 7 N 110
(Live Production) (VEVCIN, VTVCIN)
CUA31015 Certificate Ill in Screen and Media = 11 3 8 N 110
(VEVCID, VTVCID)
MEM10105 Certificate | in Engineering** 10 4 6 N 55
(VEVEN)
E T e MEM20413 Certificate Il in Engineering 12 4 8 N 110
> Pathways (VEVENV, VTVENV)
MEM20105 Certificate Il in Engineering** 18 5 13 N 220
(VEVEN, VTVEN)***
SIT10216 Certificate | in Hospitality (VEVHT) 6 3 3 N 55
SIT20316 Certificate Il in Hospitality 12 6 6 N 110
(VEVHTF, VTVHTF)
- Hospitality and SIT20416 Certificate Il in Hospitality (Kitchen = 13 8 5 N 110
§ Tourism Operations) (VEVHTK, VTVHTK)
SIT10116 Certificate | Tourism (Australian 6 2 4 N 55
Indigenous Culture) (VEVHTO)
SIT20116 Certificate Il in Tourism (VEVHTU, | 11 4 7 N 110
VTVHTU)
ICT10115 Certificate | in Information, Digital 6 4 2 N 55
Media and Technology (VEVIT)
Information and ICT20115 Certificate Il in Information, Digital = 14 7 7 N 110
E  Communications Media and Technology (VEVITG,
= Technology VIVITG)
ICT30115 Certificate lll in Information, 17 6 11 N 110
Digital Media and Technology
(VEVITS, VTVITS)
AHC10216 Certificate | in Agrifood Operations 6 2 4 N 55
(VEVPIF)
= Primary Industries AHC20116 Certificate Il in Agriculture** 18 3 15 N 110
> (VEVPIA, VTVPIA)
AHC21216 Certificate Il in Rural Operations** | 15 3 12 N 110
(VEVPIA, VTVPIA)
SIS10115 Certificate | in Sport and 8 5 3 N 55
Recreation (VEVSR)
x Sport and SI1S20115 Certificate Il in Sport and 13 8 5 N 110
> Recreation Recreation** (VEVSRS, VTVSRS)
SIS20513 Certificate Il in Sport Coaching** 13 8 5 N 110
(VEVSRS, VTVSRS)

*These VET industry specific course qualifications require more WPL than other qualifications at the same level. This was a request from the
Industry Training Council (ITC).

** Qualifications which have significant overlap of units of competency have been given the same course unit code to avoid dual credit for
the same content

***please refer to the latest VET in Schools Qualification register for details on relevant delivery options
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