Table 1: 2017 VET industry specific qualifications and course codes ¹										
Course Code and Title		Qual Code	Qualification Title and Course Unit Code/s	Total UoC	Core	Elec	Mandated Elec	ADWPL		
VAU	Automotive	AUR10116	Certificate I in Automotive Vocational Preparation (VEVAU)	8	5	3	Ν	55		
		AUR20716	Certificate II in Automotive Vocational Preparation (VEVAUP, VTVAUP)	12	7	5	N	110		
		AUR20516	Certificate II in Automotive Servicing Technology (VEVAUV, VTVAUV)***	20	13	7	N	110		
		AUR20916	Certificate II in Automotive Body Repair Technology (VEVAUB, VTVAUB)	13	5	8	N	110		
VBF	Business and Financial Services	BSB10115	Certificate I in Business (VEVBF)	6	1	5	Ν	55		
		BSB20115	Certificate II in Business (VEVBFB, VTVBFB)	12	1	11	N	110		
		BSB30115	Certificate III in Business (VEVBFS, VTVBFS)	12	1	11	Ν	110		
		FNS10115	Certificate I in Financial Services (VEVBFF)	6	6	0	N	55		
		FNS20115	Certificate II in Financial Services (VEVBFN, VTVBFN)	8	4	4	N	110		
VCS	Community Services and Health	CHC22015	Certificate II in Community Services (VEVCSS, VTVCSS)	9	5	4	N	110		
		CHC30113	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care (VEVCSC, VTVCSC)	18	15	3	N	110		
		CHC30213	Certificate III in Education Support (VEVCSE, VTVCSE)	17	12	5	N	110		
		HLT23215	Certificate II in Health Support Services (VEVCSH, VTVCSH)	12	4	8	N	110		
VCO	Construction Industries	CPC10111*	Certificate I in Construction** (VEVCO)	11	8	0	3	110		
		52443WA*	Certificate II in Building and Construction** (Pathway - Trades) (VEVCO, VTVCO)***	13	7	6	N	220		
		52700WA*	Certificate II in Plumbing (VEVCOP, VTVCOP)	16	16	0	N	220		
		52642WA	Certificate II in Building and Construction (Pathway - Para Professional) (VEVCON, VTVCON)	12	12	0	N	110		
		RII10115	Certificate I in Resources and Infrastructure Operations** (VEVCOR)	6	3	3	N	55		
		RII20715	Certificate II in Civil Construction** (VEVCOR, VTVCOR)	16	10	6	N	110		
		UEE20711	Certificate II in Data and Voice Communications (VEVCOD, VTVCOD)	10	9	1	N	110		
		UEE22011*	Certificate II in Electrotechnology – Career Start (VEVCOE, VTVCOE)***	9	6	3	N	220		

Table 1: 2017 VET industry specific qualifications and course codes¹

¹ This summary is current at the time of publishing. To add new qualifications under a syllabus email <u>VETinfo@scsa.wa.edu.au</u> for its inclusion.

Course Code and Title		Qual Code	Qualification Title and Course Unit Code/s	Total UoC	Core	Elec	Mandate d Elec	ADWPL
VCI	Creative Industries	CUA20615	Certificate II in Music Industry (VEVCI, VTVCI)	8	3	2	3	55
		CUA30915	Certificate III in Music Industry (VEVCIT, VTVCIT)	11	4	5 or 7	2 or zero	110
		CUA10215	Certificate I in Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander Cultural Arts (VEVCIC)	6	4	2	N	55
		CUA20715	Certificate II in Visual Arts (VEVCIV, VTVCIV)	9	4	5	N	110
		CUA31115	Certificate III in Visual Arts (VEVCIA, VTVCIA)	12	4	8	N	110
		CUA20215	Certificate II in Creative Industries (Media) (VEVCIN, VTVCIN)	10	3	7	N	110
		CUA20215	Certificate II in Creative Industries (Live Production) (VEVCIN, VTVCIN)	10	3	7	N	110
		CUA31015	Certificate III in Screen and Media (VEVCID, VTVCID)	11	3	8	N	110
VEN	Engineering	MEM10105	Certificate I in Engineering** (VEVEN)	10	4	6	N	55
		MEM20413	Certificate II in Engineering Pathways (VEVENV, VTVENV)	12	4	8	N	110
		MEM20105	Certificate II in Engineering** (VEVEN, VTVEN)***	18	5	13	N	220
	Hospitality and Tourism	SIT10216	Certificate I in Hospitality (VEVHT)	6	3	3	N	55
VHT		SIT20316	Certificate II in Hospitality (VEVHTF, VTVHTF)	12	6	6	Ν	110
		SIT20416	Certificate II in Hospitality (Kitchen Operations) (VEVHTK, VTVHTK)	13	8	5	N	110
		SIT10116	Certificate I Tourism (Australian Indigenous Culture) (VEVHTO)	6	2	4	N	55
		SIT20116	Certificate II in Tourism (VEVHTU, VTVHTU)	11	4	7	N	110
	Information and Communications Technology	ICT10115	Certificate I in Information, Digital Media and Technology (VEVIT)	6	4	2	Ν	55
VIT		ICT20115	Certificate II in Information, Digital Media and Technology (VEVITG, VTVITG)	14	7	7	N	110
		ICT30115	Certificate III in Information, Digital Media and Technology (VEVITS, VTVITS)	17	6	11	N	110
IdV	Primary Industries	AHC10216	Certificate I in Agrifood Operations (VEVPIF)	6	2	4	N	55
		AHC20116	Certificate II in Agriculture** (VEVPIA, VTVPIA)	18	3	15	N	110
		AHC21216	Certificate II in Rural Operations** (VEVPIA, VTVPIA)	15	3	12	N	110
VSR	Sport and Recreation	SIS10115	Certificate I in Sport and Recreation (VEVSR)	8	5	3	N	55
		SIS20115	Certificate II in Sport and Recreation** (VEVSRS, VTVSRS)	13	8	5	N	110
		SIS20513	Certificate II in Sport Coaching** (VEVSRS, VTVSRS)	13	8	5	N	110

*These VET industry specific course qualifications require more WPL than other qualifications at the same level. This was a request from the Industry Training Council (ITC).

** Qualifications which have significant overlap of units of competency have been given the same course unit code to avoid dual credit for the same content

***Please refer to the latest VET in Schools Qualification register for details on relevant delivery options